
Republic o f  the Philippines 
Office o f  the President

; PH ILIPPIN E SPOKTS COMMISSION 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

The Philippine Sports Commission, through its Bids & Awards Committee, invites interested
PHILGEPS-accreditedsuppliers to subm it SEALED signed q u o ta tio n /s  for:

Particular 1 Quantity ABC
fPH P l

Place o f 
Delivery

Descriotion Qtv Unit Total Cost
Supply and ‘ LOT 1 Property
Delivery of 3 Gang Extension Cord, 5 and
Various 1 •meters 40 Sets 13,000.00 496,045.44 Supplies
Materials 3 Gang Outlet (ordinary), Office,
for 2 branded 40 Pcs 4,200.00 Rizal
Philippine 3 Baby Roller 4" 4 Pcs 200.00 Memorial
National 4 Big Nylon Straw, 1 kilo per roll 10 Roll 3,120.00 Sports
Games 5 Black Screw, Size 3/4" x 3/16" 0 7,500 Pcs 7,500.00 Complex,
2018 6 Cable Clip, 1/4" 10 Pack 6,600.00 P.

7 ' Common Nail, 1 1/2" 3 Kilo 210.00 Ocampo
8 Common Nail, 1" 2 Kilo 140.00 Sr., St.
9 Common Nail, 2 1/2" 3 Kilo 210.00 (Formerly
10 Common Nail, 2" 3 Kilo 210.00 Vito
11 Common Nail, 3" 4 Kilo 280.00 Cruz),
12 Common Nail, 4" 1 Kilo 70.00 Malate,
13 Common Wire Nail, Size 1 " 1 Kilo 75.00 Manila.
14 Common Wire Nail, Size 2 " 2 Kilo 150.00
15 Common Wire Nail, Size 2 1/2" 2 Kilo 150.00
16 Common Wire Nail, Size 3 " 3 Kilo 225.00
17 Contact Cement, 400 cc 4 Can 1,284.80
18 Electrical Tape (Big) 20 Pieces 600.00
19 Fine Net (as per sample) 4 Roll 10,340.00
20 Finishing nail 2 1/2" 3 Kilo 255.00
21 Finishing nail 2" 2 Kilo 170.00
22 Flat Cord No. 14 2 Roll 11,700.00
23 Flat Cord No. 16 4 Roll 12,720.00
24 Flat wall enamel. Color: White 6 Gal 4,080.00
25 G.l. W ire# 16 2 Kilo 190.00 i1 , ,

Good Lumber, S4S, Size :
26 1 "x4"x12" 8 Pcs 2,920.00 •

27 Good Lumber, S4S, 2,,x2"x10, 18 Pcs 7,623.00 i.k

28 Good Lumber, S4S, 2"x2"x12' 18 Pcs 7,002.00 r
29 Good Lumber, S4S, 2"x2"x8’ 24 Pcs 6,555.84 ■ • ■ ' '
30 Good Lumber, S4S, 2"x3"x12' 18 Pcs 11,127.60 1
31 Heavy Duty Male Plug, Branded 40 Pcs 7,400.00 1 1

32 Latex White 1 Gal 610.00
Lumber S4S (SD) Size :

33 2"x3"x1 O' 4 Pcs 1,820.00
Lumber S4S (SD) Size :

34 2"x3"x12’ 4 Pcs 2,160.00
35 Lumber S4S (SD) Size : 2"x3"x8’ 9 Pcs 3,249.00
36 Marine Plywood, 1/4" x 4x8' 20 Pcs 12,804.00
37 Marine Plywood, 3/4" x 4x8' 78 Pcs 131,040.00
38 Nylon Cord No. 1/4" 2 Roll 7,200.00
39 Nylon Tie, 12" 10 pack 6,200.00
40 Nylon Tie, 6" 12 pack 3,744.00

***more next page***

It

1 of 1



H

41 Nylon Tie, 8"
Ordinary hinges, Size : (1 1/2" x

10 pack 4,587.00

* 42 2") 1260 Pcs 56,700.00
43 Paint Brush 2” (yellow) 3 Pcs 105.00
44 Paint Roller with thread No. 7 1 Pcs 100.00

■J 45 PVC Elbow, Blue Size ; 1" 0 320 Pcs 7,040.00
1 46 PVC Pipe, Blue, Size : 1" 0 450 Pcs 75,735.00

'47I PVC Tee, Blue Size : 1" 0  
Quick Dry Enafnel, Baguio

630 Pcs 17,010.00
1 i ,1 ; i'

1 ■ 48 Green 9 Gal 5,220.00

1 ; 49 Rubber Plugs, Size ; 1"0 630 Pcs 14,553.00

j:
■'ill i :L! ‘ 1 ■

50 Tinting Color, Black 
Waterproof sanding paper No.

1 Quart 68.00

■61 100, Branded
Wooden Planks, Size : 1" thk x

4 Yard 820.00
!. ,

52 1m 4 Pcs 4,400.00 1
LOT 2

53 Tapeta cloth. Light Blue 10 Yard 517.00
54 Tapeta cloth. Magenta 6 Yard 310.20
55 Tapeta cloth, neon green 10 Yard 517.00
56 Tapeta cloth. Orange 10 Yard 517.00
57 Tapeta cloth. Red 10 Yard 517.00
58 Tapeta cloth. Royal Blue 10 Yard 517.00
59 Tapeta cloth. Yellow 10 Yard 517.00

LOT 3
60 Nylon Cord No. 1/16" 4 Roll 7,260.00 ‘

61 Nylon Cord No. 1/8" 2 Roll 9,900.00
""‘ Nothing Follows*""

Delivery Term: 10 Calendar Days

The following documents must be submitted from April 28 -  May 2, 2018, 12:00 p.m. to the Office of 
Procurement located at 2nd floor, Administration Building, Rizal Memorial Sports Complex, Pablo 
Ocampo Sr. St. (Formerly Vito Cruz), Malate, Manila.

1. PHILGEPS Registration or PHILGEPS Certificate
2. ITR Form Year 2017 or Tax Clearance
3. Omnibus Sworn Statement (Notarized)
4. Mayor's Permit '

For additional information, please contact the Procurement Office at Telefax: 524-3512 or 525-0808 
Loc. 175/143.

The Commission reserves the right to not accept any and all quotations or not award the contract on
the following grounds:

There is prima facie evidence of collusion;
- The BAC failed to follow prescribed procurement procedures; and or

There are justifiable grounds where the contract will not redound to the benefit of the 
government without incurring any liability to the affected bidder/s.

SIMEON GABRIEL M. RIVERA
BAC Vice - Chairman C

Date Posted on PHILGEPS and PSC website: April 28, 2018

RFQ425318

; j

i
2 of 1


	RFQ 300001
	RFQ 300002

